St. Louis Union Station Hotel

Curio by Hilton
1820 Market Street
St. Louis, Mo 63103

NAME OF THE EVENT:

Date
Power for Booth Equipment
Single Phase service - All power 60 cycle

Code Description Qty Advance Rates
Shared 120v/20AMPs $70.00
Dedicated 120v/20AMPs $120.00
Non- Dedicated Internet non taxable

WiFi (initial connection) $165.00
Additional WiFi $35.00
Wired (Idevice) $250.00
Additional Wired lines $75.00

Other Service and Equipment

Extention Cord *4800* $30.00
Power Strip “4801* $40.00
55" Monitor aon Stand $450.00
32" Monitor on Stand $325.00
All charges subject to service charge
Subtotal
Booth Number Service Charge 24%
Tax 10.676

Credit card number
Total

Floor Rate

$90.00
$260.00

$214.50
$45.50
$325.00
$97.50

$40.00
$56.00
$575.00
$400.00

[ ]

Card Exp Date | |
Guest name or credit card billing name:

Company Name

EMAIL address

Please Print Email so it is legiable
Must be faxed back to 314-923-3982

Questions email Rita at riritz@stlunionstationhotel.com



