## St. Louis Union Station Hotel

Curio by Hilton 1820 Market Street St. Louis, Mo 63103

NAME OF THE				
Date				
Power for Booth I		1		
Single Phase serv	rice - All power 60	cycle		
Code	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Advance Rates	Floor Rate
Shared	120v/20 <b>AMP</b> s		\$70.00	\$90.00
Dedicated	120v/20AMPs		\$120.00	\$260.00
Non- Dedicated Ir	nternet non t	axable		
WiFi (initial conne	ction)		\$165.00	\$214.50
Additional WiFi			\$35.00	\$45.50
Wired (1device)			\$250.00	\$325.00
Additional Wired	lines		\$75.00	\$97.50
Other Service and	Equipment			
Extention Cord	*4800*		\$30.00	\$40.00
Power Strip	*4801*		\$40.00	\$56.00
55" Monitor aon St	and		\$450.00	\$575.00
32" Monitor on Sta	nd		\$325.00	\$400.00
	All charg	ges subject to	service charge	
			Subtotal	
Booth Number			Service Charge 24%	
			Tax 10.676	
Credit card number	er			
			Total	
Card Exp Date				
Guest name or cre	dit card billing name	<b>:</b>		
Company Name				_
EMAIL address				

Please Print Email so it is legiable

Must be faxed back to 314-923-3982

Questions email Rita at rfritz@stlunionstationhotel.com